www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2023 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc.
H2O Pro™ Vandal-Resistant LED Shower Light
The Ironclad® H2O Pro Shower Fixture is specifically designed for installation in correctional facility shower areas, this fixture is IP66
rated for water resistance against high pressure water jets. Also built to be highly impact-resistant with its 1/4” thick polycarbonate
lens and virtually impenetrable 304 stainless steel outer ring and tamper-proof bolts, facilities will benefit from its safety and rugged
nature even in high security area shower units.
Construction
One piece Mounting Ring - .500” thick 304 Stainless Steel

UL Wet
Locations
Ordering Guide
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Lens Voltage Ring Material Lens Access. Access. Access. Rev
H2O F VH 00 00 01
24 = 24W
H2O =
Wet
Location
50 =
5000K
CL =
Ceiling
F =
Frosted
VH = 120-
277V
SS = 304 Stainless
Steel
PC =
Polycarbonate
00 = None 00 = None
00 =
None
40 =
4000K WL = Wall P1 = Powder Coat,
SS, Black
TB =
Tamper-proof
Bolts & Inserts
JB =
Surface
Box Kit
35 = 35W
35 =
3500K
FT = Flat
Top
P2 = Powder Coat,
SS, White
CF =
Cinder Block
Fasteners
CB =
Corner
Box Kit
UR =
Urethane27 =
2700K
FW = Flat
Wall
P3 = Powder Coat,
SS, Brown
SA =
Spike Anchors
DL =
Downlight
Surface
Box Kit
MS = Metal
Ceiling Screws
Rev. 9/9/24